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PMC Increases Customer Service with New Hire – Candice Carras 
 

Lakewood, NJ – November 13, 2018 

Polyurethane Machinery Corporation (PMC) has added an 

additional member to their Customer Service Department to 

further increase their customer support. The company is 

pleased to welcome its recent hire of Candice Carras, who 

has joined the PMC team as their Customer Service 

Coordinator. Candice comes to PMC from its sister company, 

Komo Machines, Inc., where she served in a similar role the last 

three years.  

 

In her new role, Candice will be responsible for handling 

customer inquiries, providing product and service information, as well as resolving technical 

issues. She will play an integral part interfacing with various departments such as Tech Service, 

Applications, Shipping and Purchasing, to ensure that customers receive the superior Customer 

Service they have grown to expect from PMC. 

 

Candice’s extensive experience in the Customer Service industry over the past 18 years will be 

immensely beneficial in her new role. Her support of the national and international business will 

be significant in PMC’s promise that the “service does not stop with the sale”. She will reinforce 

the company’s mission to always provide “real help, in real time” from a pleasant, professional 

and dedicated PMC employee. 
 
Polyurethane Machinery Corporation (PMC) manufactures equipment and accessories for use in the urethane industry. At 
PMC, the service does not stop with the sale. PMC provides its customers with outstanding sales and technical service 
through a worldwide network of distributors.  

 

 
 
 
PMC Contacts for more information: 
Mike Kolibas   President    mikekolibas@pmcglobalinc.com 
Bill Hrynkiewicz  Vice President Marketing & Sales billh@polymacusa.com 
Murphy Mahaffey Director of International Sales mmahaffey@polymacusa.com 
Damian Lardieri National Account Manager dlardieri@polymacusa.com 

Joe Hearon National Account Manager joehearon@polymacusa.com 
Tom Rivera  Technical Service Manager  thomasr@polymacusa.com 
Tim Newmeyer  Field Service Manager   tnewmeyer@polymacusa.com  
Frank Sica  Sales Support    fsica@polymacusa.com 

 

Call 732.415.4400 or visit www.polymacusa.com 
Follow us on Facebook @polyurethanemachinerycorp 
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